
City Hall and Court House
15 West Kellogg Boulevard

Phone: 651-266-8560
City of Saint Paul

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1RES 20-509

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

In control: City Council

Final action: 3/18/2020

Title: Authorizing the amendment of the terms of two Neighborhood STAR loans to Frogtown Entrepreneur
Center LLC, and consolidating the two loans into one new Neighborhood STAR loan of $404,175,
secured by a first mortgage on 501 Dale Street North (District 7, Ward 1).

Sponsors: Dai Thao

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

SignedMayor's Office3/20/2020 1

City Council3/18/2020 1

City of Saint Paul Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

